
Inactive Members for February 2017 
 Member Name Office Name 

Anderson, Amy Five Star Real Estate (SL) 

Anderson, Billie Keller Williams GR East 

Anderson, Joy Five Star Real Estate (Main) 

Barnhill, Tom, J Five Star Real Estate (Grandv) 

Bekins, Austin, S Five Star Real Estate (Main) 

Brinkman-Hayden, Robin, L Coldwell Banker Hoppough (Ion) 

Clausen, Greg Towne Mortgage Company  

Cozzolino, Stephanie, M City2Shore Real Estate Inc. 

Daly, Christopher Five Star Real Estate (Grandv) 

DeJong, Tom My Home Inspection  

Duisterhof, Katherine, P Keller Williams GR North 

Dunn, Meg Lake Michigan CU  

Farrand, Amy, S 616 Realty LLC 

Fedney, Joshua, R Villegas Group   

Flanagin, Cynthia, M Midwest Prop of Michigan(Main) 

Gardner, Anthony Northern Mortgage  

Hawthorne, Janice, A Thornapple Real Estate 

Hecksel, Bradley, J Coldwell Banker AJS (SE) 

Hervey, Lisa Coldwell Banker Hoppough (Ion) 

Hoedeman, Jack Compass Ins Agency  

Kenny, Scott, W Greenridge Realty (EGR) 

Khanal, Oman Keller Williams GR East 

Krietemeyer, Andrew W Michigan Property Inspect  

Ladd, Jamie, C Ladd Realty Company 

Lauson, Judy, L Berkshire Hathaway (Main) 

Leonard, Nelson Prudential Pref (Leonard)  

Millis, Mark, J Independent Bank 

Modderman, Brent Integrity Inspection Serv  

Pimpleton, Audrey, L Audu Real Estate Inc. 

Plowman, Samuel, D MyWay Mobile Storage 

Potas, Kathryn Michigan First Mortgage 

Rash, Michael, E Founders Bank & Trust 

Rinzema, Beverly Context Imaging 

Robinson, Gary Home Inspections Co  

mailto:amy@amyandersonproperties.com
mailto:joycarlaina@gmail.com
mailto:barnhilt@mail.gvsu.edu
mailto:austin.bekins@yahoo.com
mailto:gclausen@townemortgage.com
mailto:chris_n_daly@yahoo.com
mailto:tom@laxjuju.com
mailto:kpduis@gmail.com
mailto:meg.dunn@lmcu.org
mailto:amyfarrand@gmail.com
mailto:bradhecksel@tailoredgroupgr.com
mailto:jack@compassagy.com
mailto:omankhanal@gmail.com
mailto:mywmpi@gmail.com
mailto:JCLadd@ameritech.net
mailto:jlauson52@gmail.com
mailto:mmillis@ibcp.com
mailto:integrityinspectionservices@gmail.com
mailto:plowmand@mywaystorage.com
mailto:kpotas@michiganfirstmortgage.com
mailto:Michael.Rash@oldnational.com
mailto:bevrinzema@contextimaging.com
mailto:advhtgac@yahoo.com


Sherman, John, T Yoder Real Estate 

Snyder, Randy Snyder Home Inspections 

Sowers, Kelli, J Coldwell Banker AJS (28th St) 

Steffens, Ryan, J Villegas Group - 

Summerfield, Josh Consumers Credit Union 

Villegas, Nicole Villegas Group  

Villegas, Vincent, E Villegas Group  

Weitzman, Michael Naybr, Inc  

Witke, Cindy, S Keller Williams GR North 
 

mailto:jtsherman@hotmail.com
mailto:snyderinspections@gmail.com
mailto:k.sowersra@gmail.com
mailto:ryan_steffens@live.com
mailto:nicole@villegasgroup.com
mailto:vince@villegasgroup.com
mailto:mw@naybrjobs.com
mailto:witkec@yahoo.com

